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4000 $ 575,907 100 554,909 100
5000 400,257 70 402,426 73

175,650 30 152,483 27

6100 94,766 17 83,530 15
6200 93,502 16 87,753 16
6300 87,519 15 85,452 15
6450 920 - 3,088 1

276,707 48 259,823 47
(101,057) (18) (107,340) (20)

7100 25,866 5 13,366 2
7110 126,320 22 130,591 24
7020 (6,745) (1) 620 -
7510 (4,932) (1) (4,681) (1)

140,509 25 139,896 25
7900 39,452 7 32,556 5
7950 17,185 3 13,742 2

22,267 4 18,814 3
8300
8310

8311 674 - 4,753 1
8349 135 - 52,573 9

539 - (47,820) (8)
8360
8361 (21,150) (4) 55,884 10
8399 (4,018) (1) 11,047 2

(17,132) (3) 44,837 8
8300 (16,593) (3) (2,983) -
8500

8610 $ 6,801 1 12,419 2
8620 15,466 3 6,395 1

8710 $ (8,735) (2) 8,787 2
8720 14,409 3 7,044 1

9750
9850
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$ 39,452 32,556

(25,866) (13,366)
4,932 4,681

47,242 51,121
22,567 25,903

920 3,088
(23,563) (12,178)

(22) (12)
(261) (226)

(3,107) 31,254
17,025 (12,917)
39,867 77,348

(36,071) 13,502
53,860 (61,414)
18,657 (7,488)

(13,409) (4,629)
19,972 11,403
82,876 28,722

122,328 61,278
26,731 14,299
(4,949) (4,637)

(17,219) (12,209)
126,891 58,731

(783,152) (749,653)
748,812 768,933

(356,375) (632,704)
339,768 583,659

(2,781) (4,117)
24 19

(349) 561
261 226

(53,792) (33,076)

(57,000) 27,000
(1,420) 261

(13,452) (15,264)
(5,911) (3,313)

(77,783) 8,684
(2,741) 2,309
(7,425) 36,648

352,619 315,971
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4000 $ 91,261 100 124,860 100
5000 58,676 64 73,285 59

32,585 36 51,575 41
5910 (407) (1) (3,537) (3)

32,178 35 48,038 38

6100 24,570 27 25,562 20
6200 53,321 58 52,594 42
6300 54,210 60 55,285 44

132,101 145 133,441 106
(99,923) (110) (85,403) (68)

7100 ( 18,511 20 6,358 5
7110 25,869 29 27,875 22
7070 42,164 46 (1,823) (1)

7020 31,608 35 72,643 58
7510 (4,564) (5) (4,488) (4)

113,588 125 100,565 80
7900 13,665 15 15,162 12
7950 6,864 8 2,743 2

6,801 7 12,419 10
8300
8310
8311 674 1 4,753 4
8330 - - (51,623) (42)
8349 135 - 950 -

539 1 (47,820) (38)
8360
8361 (20,093) (22) 55,235 44
8399 (4,018) (4) 11,047 9

(16,075) (18) 44,188 35
8300 (15,536) (17) (3,632) (3)
8500

9750
9850
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$ 13,665 15,162

(18,511) (6,358)
4,564 4,488

19,153 21,797
7,984 8,846

(8,930) (87)
(42,164) 1,823

407 3,537
(226) (226)
237 -

16,477 (13,090)
(21,009) 20,730

15,002 (181)
7,707 (15,379)

424 1,403
314 (6,364)

3,161 (1,874)
5,599 (1,665)

19,264 13,497
18,352 4,482
(4,581) (4,444)
(7,651) (8,555)
25,384 4,980

(658,255) (549,181)
524,532 435,563
- (30,000)
39,020 -

108,425 -
(885) (2,204)
149 (55)

25,444 55,588
38,430 (90,289)

(57,000) 27,000
(711) 364

(9,757) (11,421)
(67,468) 15,943
(3,654) (69,366)
43,047 112,413
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